L18000152670

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	idress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





100314465281

06/11/16--81004--027 **130.08

SECKETARY OF STATE MALLAHASSEE, FLOREDA

JUN 22 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 13, 2018

MICHELLE D HOWEY 10152 LANCASHIRE DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

SUBJECT: MICHELES PATIENTADVOCATE SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W18000054965

We have received your document for MICHELES PATIENTADVOCATE SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 118A00012281

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Michaeles Patient Advocate Service Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Michelle D. Howey
Micheles Patient Advocate Servicas
10152 Lancashire Drive
Jacksonville, Florida 32219
City/State and Zip Code Michele. howey. mh @ gmail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Michele D. Howey 904 993-4/80 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section Street Address New Filing Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327



ARTICLES OF OR CANIZATION FOR FI

		ARI	TCLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			
		M_{i}	cheles Patient Advocate Ser	, , ,	es L	_2
		H - Addres g address an	ss: d street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
		10152 Jack	Rincipal Office Address: 2 Lancashire Drive 10152 Lancashire (Sonville, Florida 522) 9 Jack Sonville, Florida) r i 328	VE 219	7
(The	Limite	d Liability	tered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or with an active Florida registration.)			
The	овить в	nd the Flori	Michele D. Howey 10152 Lancashive Drive Horida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) City State Zip	19		
place furthe	designo r agree	ited in this c to comply w	rgistered agent and to accept sarvice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the ertificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I ept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S			
	PH 4: 08	ORC JAERCIAL SPACES	(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2	SEC.	2 61 6	
10 AR	1018 JUN 21	38 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		GECKLIARY OF ST	2110 JUH 21 AM 5	

	_					
А	К	П	CI	Æ	I٧	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
'AMBR = A mazed Member "MGR" = Menager	Michelle D. H.	OWEY Forida 32219
		
<u> </u>		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
e document's effective date on the Department of RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	of State's records.	
RECURED SICSOFTURE:	D. Houry	
This document is execute from aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member of in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid information submitted in a document to the Department of the provided for in \$1817.155, F.S.	la Standes
11110110	Typed or printed name of eignee Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	unization and Designation of Registered Agent	W 21 AN
	Page 2 of 2	T SIMI